
Product sheet

Item number/name 143615
CarryLite 55 4x8-16

EAN unitnumber 5733439143615

Colour raaco Blue

Description of the item

No description

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

284462
284165
284219
284202
223201
223249
223256
223263

CarryLite 55 4x8 Bund
Carry Lite Låg 4x8 raaco CarryLite
CL 4x8 Håndtag Gassm.
CL 4x8 Skydelås
INSERT A9-1
INSERT A8-1
INSERT A8-2 PP
INSERT A7-1

1
1
1
2
8
4
2
2

Materials

Item number Material
600170
600552
600132

Polypropylene - PP
Polycarbonate - PC
Polypropylene - PP

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 278,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 337,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 57,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 218,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 313,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 47,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 0,882
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,115
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 0,997

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 4,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,00605

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 13,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 3,00
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